DMT67M8LCGQ
Document number: DS41640  Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 8
July 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
DMT67M8LCGQ
60V N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE MOSFET

Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
 Weight: 0.027 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Part Number Case Packaging
DMT67M8LCGQ-7 V-DFN3333-8 (Type B) 2,000/Tape & Reel
DMT67M8LCGQ-13 V-DFN3333-8 (Type B) 3,000/Tape & Reel
Notes:        1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
                   2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
Lead-free.
                   3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
        <1000ppm antimony compounds.
                   4. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Top View Equivalent Circuit Bottom View
D
S
G
Gate Protection
Diode
ESD PROTECTED
DMT67M8LCGQ
Document number: DS41640  Rev. 4 - 2
2 of 8
July 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
DMT67M8LCGQ
678
Y
Y
W
W
Marking Information
Site1:
Site2:
Date Code Key
Year 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Code 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5
Week 1-26 27-52 53
Code A-Z a-z z
Internal Code Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Code T U V W X Y Z
678 = Product Type Marking Code
YYWW = Date Code Marking
YY = Year (ex: 19 = 2019)
WW = Week (01 to 53)
678 = Product Type Marking Code
YWX = Date Code Marking
Y = Year (ex: 9 = 2019)
W = Week (ex: a = Week 27; z Represents Week 52 and 53)
X = Internal Code (ex: U = Monday)
DMT67M8LCGQ
Document number: DS41640  Rev. 4 - 2
3 of 8
July 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
DMT67M8LCGQ
Maximum Ratings (@TA = +25°C, unless otherwise specified.)
Characteristic Symbol Value Unit
Drain-Source Voltage VDSS 60 V
Gate-Source Voltage VGSS ±20 V
Continuous Drain Current, VGS = 10V (Note 6)
TA = +25C
TA = +70C
ID
16